

·) also

Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division New Delhi

Certificate

Reference No. C-34387-2021

This is to certify that Dr. R.P PAWAR of Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Shiv Chhatrapati Arts, Science & Commerce College, Cidco, Aurangabad. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.



Principal Dated: 28/04/20Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad

RRajes

(Shri R. Rajesh) Deputy Director General



Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division New Delhi

Certificate

Reference No. C-34387-2020

0

This is to certify that Dr. R.P PAWAR of Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Shiv Chhatrapati Arts, Science & Commerce College, Cidco, Aurangabad. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021.



vchhatrapati College, Aurangabad

RRaje

(Shri R. Rajesh) Deputy Director General

Dated: 05/02/2022



Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division

New Delhi



Reference No. C-34387-2019

This is to certify that Dr. P. V. Ashtekar of Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Shiv Chhatrapati Arts, Science & Commerce College, Cidco, Aurangabad. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.



incipal Shivchhatrapati College, Aurangabad

Dated: 05/02/2020

(Madan Mohan) Deputy Director General

Name of the signatory



Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education

Statistics Division

New Delhi



C-34387-2018 Reference No.

346

^{*} This is to certify that Dr. P. V. Ashtekar of Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Shiv Chhatrapati Arts, Science & Commerce College, Cidco, Aurangabad. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2018-2019.



ncipal Shivchhatrapati College Aurangabad

(Madan Mohan) **Deputy Director General**

Name of the signatory

C) de l

Dated: 09/02/2019



A da C

Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division New Delhi

Certificate

Reference No. C-34387-2017

'This is to certify that Dr. P. V. Ashtekar of Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Shiv Chhatrapati Arts, Science & Commerce College, Cidco, Aurangabad. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2017-2018.

ANG

Principal

(Madan Mohan)

Dated: 15/02/2018

Phivchhatrapati College **Deputy Director General** Aurangabad

Name of the signatory